
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 17th Sunday 18th

5:00 AM
Mister Rogers 

Neighborhood

5:30 AM Bob the Builder

6:00 AM Curious George Curious George

6:30 AM Cat in the Hat Cat in the Hat

7:00 AM Super Why! Super Why!

7:30 AM Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

8:00 AM Thomas & Friends Sid the Science Kid

8:30 AM Angelina Ballerina Martha Speaks

9:00 AM Sewing With Nancy Arthur

9:30 AM
Martha's Sewing 

Room
WordGirl

10:00 AM
Fons & Porter's 

Love of Quilting
Wild Kratts

10:30 AM It's Sew Easy Electric Company

11:00 AM Baking with Julia Cyberchase

11:30 AM

Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That

Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

March 17 & 18, 2012: Daytime

Clifford the Big Red Dog

Wild Kratts

Arthur

Martha Speaks

Curious George                                                                                                                     

Sesame Street                                                                                                   

(Colonial Williamsburg Electronic Field Trip series 3/15/2012)

Sid the Science Kid

WordWorld

Super Why! [R]

Barney & Friends

Sesame Street

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Alaska Edition

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

updated: 02/16/2012 Programming subject to change  

Anne of Green 

Gables - Part 1

Anne of Green 

Gables - Part 2

Superstars of 70's 

Soul Live

Anne of Green 

Gables - Part 3

Anne of Green 

Gables - Part 4

Dr. Wayne Dyer - 

Wishes Fulfilled

Caillou

Alaska Weather

schedule available online:  alaskapublic.org/kakm/schedule

Wild Kratts [R]

Sid the Science Kid [R]

BBC World News America

PBS Newshour Best of Laugh-In

Dinosaur Train [R]

Martha Speaks [R]

Member's Choice

Electric Company

WordGirl                                                                                                               

Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That [R]

Curious George [R]

Arthur [R]


