

March 17 & 18, 2012: Daytime

	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Saturday 17th	Sunday 18th
5:00 AM	Clifford the Big Red Dog	Mister Rogers Neighborhood Bob the Builder	Sesame Street
5:30 AM	Wild Kratts		
6:00 AM	Arthur	Curious George	Curious George
6:30 AM	Martha Speaks	Cat in the Hat	Cat in the Hat
7:00 AM	Curious George	Super Why!	Super Why!
7:30 AM	Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That	Dinosaur Train	Dinosaur Train
8:00 AM	Super Why!	Thomas & Friends	Sid the Science Kid
8:30 AM	Dinosaur Train	Angelina Ballerina	Martha Speaks
9:00 AM	Sesame Street (Colonial Williamsburg Electronic Field Trip series 3/15/2012)	Sewing With Nancy	Arthur
9:30 AM		Martha's Sewing Room	WordGirl
10:00 AM	Sid the Science Kid	Fons & Porter's Love of Quilting	Wild Kratts
10:30 AM	WordWorld	It's Sew Easy	Electric Company
11:00 AM	Super Why! [R]	Baking with Julia	Cyberchase
11:30 AM	Barney & Friends	Anne of Green Gables - Part 1	Anne of Green Gables - Part 3
12:00 PM	Caillou		
12:30 PM	Sid the Science Kid [R]		
1:00 PM	Dinosaur Train [R]	Anne of Green Gables - Part 2	Anne of Green Gables - Part 4
1:30 PM	Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That [R]		
2:00 PM	Curious George [R]		
2:30 PM	Martha Speaks [R]	Superstars of 70's Soul Live Alaska Edition	Dr. Wayne Dyer - Wishes Fulfilled
3:00 PM	Arthur [R]		
3:30 PM	WordGirl		
4:00 PM	Wild Kratts [R]		
4:30 PM	Electric Company		
5:00 PM	BBC World News America		
5:30 PM	Alaska Weather		
6:00 PM		Post of Loursh Is	Memberle Obeier
6:30 PM	PBS Newshour	Best of Laugh-In	Member's Choice
updated:	updated: 02/16/2012 schedule available online: alaskapublic.org/kakm/schedule Programming subject to change		